BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

. |SPARE WHEEL EXEMPTION REQUEST FOR SAN DIEGO COUNTY PERMITTED
BOARD LETTER TITLE: AMBULANCES (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
ORIGINATING DEPT: County Fire, EMS Division
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Antfrew Strong (Aug 28, 2025 12:25:25 PDT)

Lisa Keller -Chiode

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Aug 27, 2025 14:13:43 PDT)
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Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-08-28 12:25PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2025-08-27 02:13PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kevin Pasali

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:24PM PDT
Kevin.Pasali@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-08-27 02:22PM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Collins

E-signed 2025-08-28 01:23PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Potter

E-signed 2025-08-27 01:46PM PDT
andrew.potter@sdcounty.ca.gov

County of San Diego

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors




